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LEGA NAZIONALE PATTINAGGIO UISP - SETTORE CORSA 
 

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI CORSA SU PISTA 
Bologna, 12 settembre 2011 

Org.: POL. LAME – POL. PONTEVECCHIO – PATTINATORI BONONIA 
 
 
 

 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI F   MT 200 
 
1 MALENTACCHI CHIARA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 19 

2 CORSINI GIULIA  INDIPENDENTE 17 

3 VISENTIN DAPHNE BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 15 

4 SCORTECHINI SOFIA  INDIPENDENTE 14 

5 FARAONI ELISA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 13 

6 MANNI ALESSANDRA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 12 

7 LAZZARO SOLANGE TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 11 

8 CECCANTINI GIUIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 10 

9 ASIA GRETA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 SASSI GIORGIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 8 
 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI F   MT 600 
 
1 MALENTACCHI CHIARA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 19 

2 CORSINI GIULIA  INDIPENTENDE 17 

3 SCORTECHINI SOFIA  INDIPENDENTE 15 

4 LAZZARO SOLANGE TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 14 

5 VISENTIN DAPHNE TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 13 

6 FARAONI ELISA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 12 

7 MANNI ALESSANDRA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 11 

8 CECCANTINI GIUIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 10 

9 ASIA GRETA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 SASSI GIORGIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 8 
 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI M   MT 200 
 
1 CANNONI GABRIELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 

2 PIRGIGLI ALESSIO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 17 

3 PELUCCHINI MATTEO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 15 

4 STELLA CATALDO  INDIPENDENTE 14 

5 GIANTOMASSI ALESSANDRO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 13 

6 SOGGIU LEONARDO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 PIERDICCA MASSIMO  INDIPENDENTE 11 

8 SANSONE DOMENICO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 10 

9 BOLLETTA MICHELE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 9 

10 CHIARI EMILIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 8 

11 VILLA MATTEO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 7 

12 FIORI FRANCESCO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 6 
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    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI M   MT 600 
 
1 CANNONI GABRIELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 

2 PIRGIGLI ALESSIO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 17 

3 PELUCCHINI MATTEO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 15 

4 PIERDICCA MASSIMO  INDIPENDENTE 14 

5 BOLLETTA MICHELE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 13 

6 SANSONE DOMENICO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 12 

7 STELLA CATALDO  INDIPENDENTE 11 

8 VILLA MATTEO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 10 

9 CHIARI EMILIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 FIORI FRANCESCO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 8 

11 GIANTOMASSI ALESSANDRO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 7 

12 SOGGIU LEONARDO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 6 
 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA F   MT 200 
 
1 BOTTINELLI CHIARA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 19 

2 CAROCCIA ALESSANDRA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 17 

3 MARIANELLI GILDA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 15 

4 DINI FRANCESCA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 14 

5 MAZZOTTI SERENA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 13 

6 DIAMANTE GIUDITTA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 12 

7 BUCCOLINI NICOLE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 11 

8 MILANDRI MARTINA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 10 

9 PIERDICCA SARA  INDIPENDENTE 9 

10 DE SANTIS SILVI RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 8 

11 FERRARI VIOLA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 7 

12 VALANZANO GIORGIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 6 

13 ROSATI ALEXIA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 5 

13 BARBI BEATRICE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 BURESTA NOEMI RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 5 

np CIOLI BENEDETTA SI10 PATTINATORI SARTEANO LA FENICE  
 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA F   MT 1000 
 
1 BOTTINELLI CHIARA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 19 

2 MARIANELLI GILDA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 17 

3 CAROCCIA ALESSANDRA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 15 

4 VALANZANO GIORGIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 14 

5 DINI FRANCESCA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 13 

6 MAZZOTTI SERENA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 12 

7 BUCCOLINI NICOLE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 11 

8 PIERDICCA SARA  INDIPENDENTE 10 

9 MILANDRI MARTINA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 9 

10 BURESTA NOEMI RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 8 

11 BARBI BEATRICE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 7 

12 FERRARI VIOLA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 6 

13 DE SANTIS SILVI RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 5 

14 DIAMANTE GIUDITTA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 

15 ROSATI ALEXIA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 5 

np CIOLI BENEDETTA SI10 PATTINATORI SARTEANO LA FENICE  
 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA M   MT 200 
 
1 RAPETTO SAMUELE SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 19 

2 NICCOLAI JOELE PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 17 

3 PINTUS ALESSIO SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 15 

4 CAMPO ANGELO  INDIPENDENTE 14 

5 TAFI OMERO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 
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6 BAGLIONI LORENZO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 BALLOCCI TOMMASO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 11 

8 ARICO' CRISTIAN AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 10 

9 CASONI DAVIDE BO17 POL. LAME 9 

10 BRAVACCINI GIACOMO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 8 

11 PELUCCHINI SAMUELE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 7 

12 ZECCATO FRANCESCO  INDIPENDENTE 6 

13 GALLI ANDREA  INDIPENDENTE 5 

13 GHERARDI JANNCK BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 GIOVANARDI ALESSANRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 CALZOLARI MANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 ROSCIONI FRANCESCO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 5 

13 LONGO LUIGI BO17 POL. LAME 5 

13 CARNEVALE AMOS SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 5 

np FILARDI JACOPO SI10 PATTINATORI SARTEANO LA FENICE  
 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA M   MT 1000 
 
1 NICCOLAI JOELE PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 19 

2 RAPETTO SAMUELE SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 17 

3 CAMPO ANGELO 0 SPEEDY GONZALES 15 

4 TAFI OMERO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 14 

5 PINTUS ALESSIO SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 13 

6 BAGLIONI LORENZO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 ZECCATO FRANCESCO 0 INDIPENDENTE 11 

8 BALLOCCI TOMMASO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 10 

9 CARNEVALE AMOS SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 9 

10 ARICO' CRISTIAN AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 8 

11 CASONI DAVIDE BO17 POL. LAME 7 

12 GALLI ANDREA  INDIPENDENTE 6 

13 BRAVACCINI GIACOMO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 

13 GHERARDI JANNCK BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 ROSCIONI FRANCESCO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 5 

13 PELUCCHINI SAMUELE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 5 

13 GIOVANARDI ALESSANRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 CALZOLARI MANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 LONGO LUIGI BO17 POL. LAME 5 

np FILARDI JACOPO SI10 PATTINATORI SARTEANO LA FENICE  
 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI F   MT 300 
 
1 VEZZI GINEVRA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 19 

2 BELLINI LETIZIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 17 

3 NESI FRANCESCA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 15 

4 GALLUZZI CARLOTTA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 14 

5 D'AURELI FEDERICA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 13 

6 MAIOLATESI CARLOTTA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 12 

7 SPERONI AZZURRA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 11 

8 MARZUCCHI MATILE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 10 

9 CAVAZZA ILARIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 9 

10 ZINGONI CATERINA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 8 

11 SARCHINI LETIZIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 7 

12 SOGGIU GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 6 

13 VINCENTI CHIARA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 

13 CHIARI BENEDETTA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 

13 GIUNCATI CLAUDIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 PAGLIA GIORGIA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 GIANTOMASSI MATILDE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 5 

13 ROSSINI CHIARA RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 5 

13 PETRELLA MONICA RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 5 
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13 PAGANELLI IRENE SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 5 

13 DANIELE M.VITTORIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 5 
 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI F   MT 2000 
 
1 VEZZI GINEVRA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 19 

2 D'AURELI FEDERICA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 17 

3 SPERONI AZZURRA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 15 

4 BELLINI LETIZIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 14 

5 NESI FRANCESCA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 13 

6 MARZUCCHI MATILE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 SOGGIU GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 11 

8 PAGANELLI IRENE SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 10 

9 CHIARI BENEDETTA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 ROSSINI CHIARA RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 8 

11 ZINGONI CATERINA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 7 

12 GALLUZZI CARLOTTA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 6 

13 SARCHINI LETIZIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 

13 VINCENTI CHIARA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 

13 CAVAZZA ILARIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 GIUNCATI CLAUDIA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 GIANTOMASSI MATILDE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 5 

13 PAGLIA GIORGIA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 

13 PETRELLA MONICA RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 5 

13 MAIOLATESI CARLOTTA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 5 

13 DANIELE M.VITTORIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 5 
 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI M   MT 300 
 
1 CASADEI MATTEO RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 19 

2 BARTOLI AURELIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17 

3 MENNA DAMIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 15 

4 RICCI GIOVANNI PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 14 

5 LAGHI SAMUELE FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 13 

6 BENINCASA EDOARO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12 

7 MANNI ALESSIO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 11 

8 VENERONI NICOLO' FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 10 

9 GALLI MARCO  INDIPENDENTE 9 

10 VIRILI ALESSIO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 8 

11 BRUNZINI VALERIO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 7 

12 MOSCA LORENZO  INDIPENDENTE 6 

13 CHITTOFRATI EDUARDO PC01 G.S. LEPIS 5 

13 SANDU ALIN BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 TILLI FRANCESCO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

13 BALBONI MARCO BO17 POL. LAME 5 
 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI M   MT 2000 
 
1 CASADEI MATTEO RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 19 

2 BARTOLI AURELIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17 

3 MANNI ALESSIO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 15 

4 MENNA DAMIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 14 

5 VENERONI NICOLO' FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 13 

6 RICCI GIOVANNI PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 12 

7 BRUNZINI VALERIO AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 11 

8 BENINCASA EDOARO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10 

9 GALLI MARCO  INDIPENDENTE 9 

10 LAGHI SAMUELE FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 8 

11 MOSCA LORENZO  INDIPENDENTE 7 

12 SANDU ALIN BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 6 
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13 CHITTOFRATI EDUARDO PC01 G.S. LEPIS  

14 TILLI FRANCESCO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 

15 BALBONI MARCO BO17 POL. LAME 5 

16 VIRILI ALESSIO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 5 
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI F   MT 500 
 
1 NICCOLUCCI LIVIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 

2 PERLINI CHIARA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17 

3 RAPETTO ALESSIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 15 

4 CIVOLANI LAURA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14 

5 ROSCIONI AGNESE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 13 

6 MADIAI VIOLA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 12 

7 MONTENEGRO MICAELA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 11 

8 SIELLA FABRIZIA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 10 

9 FONTANA VIRGINIA BO17 POL. LAME 9 

10 RICCI BIANCA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 8 

np VACCARO MANUELA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO  
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI F   MT 3000 
 
1 NICCOLUCCI LIVIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 

2 RAPETTO ALESSIA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 17 

3 PERLINI CHIARA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15 

4 CIVOLANI LAURA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14 

5 ROSCIONI AGNESE AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 13 

6 MONTENEGRO MICAELA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 12 

7 MADIAI VIOLA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 11 

8 SIELLA FABRIZIA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 10 

9 RICCI BIANCA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 FONTANA VIRGINIA BO17 POL. LAME 8 

np VACCARO MANUELA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO  
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI M   MT 500 
 
1 LAZZARO SAMUEL TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 19 

2 GIANNONI MATTEO AN06 S.C. JESI 17 

3 VICHI LUCA AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 15 

4 MARCACCI MARTEN BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 14 

5 PETRUCCI NICOLO' AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 13 

6 VOLTOLINI BENIAMIN SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 GOTTARDI ANDREI BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11 

8 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10 

9 VACCARO FRANCESCO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 9 

10 DE MICHELIS ALESSIO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 8 
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI M   MT 3000 
 
1 GIANNONI MATTEO AN06 S.C. JESI 19 

2 LAZZARO SAMUEL TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 17 

3 PETRUCCI NICOLO' AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 15 

4 VICHI LUCA AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 14 

5 MARCACCI MARTEN BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 13 

6 VOLTOLINI BENIAMIN SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

7 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11 

8 GOTTARDI ANDREI BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10 

9 VACCARO FRANCESCO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 9 

10 DE MICHELIS ALESSIO RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 8 
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    CAT ASSOLUTO F   MT 500 
 
1 CAPPELLINI RACHELE PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 19 

2 PINTUS SARA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 17 

3 CERRI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 15 

4 CASTELLANI MARINA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 14 

5 BOCCI FRANCESCA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 

6 GUERRI AZZURRA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 12 

7 ETTORRE ANGELA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 11 

8 GHIRIBELLI VALENTINA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 10 

np BONSIGNORE REBECCA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT ASSOLUTO F   MT 3000 
 
1 CERRI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 

2 CAPPELLINI RACHELE PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 17 

3 PINTUS SARA SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 15 

4 CASTELLANI MARINA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 14 

5 BOCCI FRANCESCA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 

6 GHIRIBELLI VALENTINA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 12 

7 ETTORRE ANGELA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 11 

8 GUERRI AZZURRA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 10 

np BONSIGNORE REBECCA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT ASSOLUTO M   MT 500 
 
1 MARESCHI STEFANO RM39 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 19 

2 RUZZA ALESSANDRO 0 INDIPENDENTE 17 

3 GIOVANARDI EMANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15 

4 COLAIUDA GIULIO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 14 

5 BARTOLI ALESSIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13 

6 COLAIUDA FEDERICO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 12 

7 NICCOLAI ENEA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 11 

8 BOCCI ALESSANDRO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 10 

9 VINCENTI ALESSANDRO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 PJANIC SLADAN PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 8 
 
 
    CAT ASSOLUTO M   MT 5000 
 
1 MARESCHI STEFANO RM39 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 19 

2 BAGNOLINI LUCA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 17 

3 RUZZA ALESSANDRO 0 INDIPENDENTE 15 

4 BARTOLI ALESSIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14 

5 GIOVANARDI EMANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13 

6 NICCOLAI ENEA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 12 

7 COLAIUDA FEDERICO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 11 

8 BOCCI ALESSANDRO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 10 

9 PJANIC SLADAN PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 9 

10 VINCENTI ALESSANDRO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 8 

11 COLAIUDA GIULIO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 7 
 
 
    CAT OVER 14 M    MT 3000 
 
1 RESCA CRISTIANO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 19 

 
 
    CAT OVER 41 F    MT 3000 
 
1 BREVEGLIERI PAOLA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 19 
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    CAT OVER 41 M    MT 3000 
 
1 PANCALDI MIRCO BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 19 

2 SANTORO STEFANO AQ01 S.A.M. L'AQUILA 17 

3 BREVEGLIERI ANDREA BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 15 

4 CAVAZZA DAVIDE BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 14 

5 NIZZA DARIO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 13 

6 VIRILI FRANCESCO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 12 
 
 
    CAT PRIMI PASSI 
 
 LEONARDI ELENA BO17 POL. LAME 2 

 GOSETTI GIULIO BO17 POL. LAME 2 

 CELLINI ALESSANDRO BO17 POL. LAME 2 

 FONTANA RICCARDO BO17 POL. LAME 2 

 LEONARDI ALESSIO BO17 POL. LAME 2 

 PIERGIGLI ELENA AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 2 

 PELUCCHINI GIOVANNI AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 2 

 VACCARO SARA RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 2 

 SANSONE MARIKA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA’ 
 
 
 

1 PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 416 
2 SI01 MENS SANA POL. 329 
3 SP10 SPORT'S INSIDE 299 
4 BO34 PATTINATORI BONONIA 288 
5 AN12 POL. ARCI "G. MOLINELLI" 279 
6 BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 255 
7 RM36 CIVITAVECCHIA PATT. 169 
8 AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 129 
9 FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 124 
10 RA03 RINASCITA PATT. RAVENNA 87 
11 FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 80 
12 TA01 POL. DUGGENTO TEAM 74 
13 BO17 POL. LAME 53 
14 RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 44 
15 TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 42 
16 RM39 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 38 
17 AN06 S.C. JESI 36 
18 AQ01 S.A.M. L'AQUILA 17 
19 PC01 G.S. LEPIS 5 

 


